
	






ATTENTION PATIENTS: Sutherland-Chan Student and Specialty Clinics are open. For more information please click here.
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Sutherland-Chan School & Teaching Clinic is a career college with longevity in the massage therapy profession and a solid reputation as one of the best schools in North America.
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Program(Required)Program*
Advanced Standing
Massage Therapy - Standard



Expected Start YearExpected Start Year
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028



UntitledHow did you hear about us?*
Advertisement
Career Fair
Google AdWords
Internet
Referrals
Social Media
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					15 Gervais Drive 
Suite 308
Toronto ON M3C 1Y8
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						©2024 Sutherland-Chan Massage Schools Inc. All Rights Reserved.
						Sutherland-Chan School of Massage Therapy is registered as a private career college under the Private Career Colleges Act 2005.
A member of OCPMTC--Ontario Council of Private Massage Therapy Colleges.

 
Sutherland-Chan believes in cultivating a safe and welcoming environment where everyone is respected and valued. 
We honour different perspectives and experiences and weave inclusivity into the fabric of everything we do, both at the school and in our work in the community.


Sutherland-Chan School of Massage Therapy is in full compliance with the Accessibility for Ontarians with Disabilities Act (AODA).
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